SM-CLP-303AL
● Lamp Rating: 100,000 Hours for enhanced safety and maintenance
● Lumen Maintenance: 88% maintained lumens over 100,000 Hours
● Energy Savings: Over 57% savings comparing to HPS and other HID sources
● IP Rating: IP55, UL listed for wet location
● Light Output: 4700K, 90 CRI
● Voltage: 120-277 standard 480v optional
● Applications: Exterior walls, parking areas, entrances, walkways, underpasses

PREPARED
BY
Ordering Guide
SM-CLP-303AL
SMALL
ADJUSTABLE
AREA LIGHT/
WALL LIGHT
40W-40IND
65W-65IND
80W-80IND
100W-100IND
27-2700K
35-3500K
41-4100K
47-4700K
50-5000K
60-6000K
120-277V
480V
WM -WALL MOUNT
PM1– SINGLE HEAD
PM2 -DUAL HEAD
PM3-TRIPLE HEAD
PM4-QUAD HEAD
BZ– BRONZE
WHT-WHITE
BLK-BLACK
SIL-SILVER
CUS-CUSTOM
PC-PHOTO CELL
WG-WIRE GUARD
PLY-POLY CARB
LENS
GS-GLARE SHIELD
BFL-BAFFLE/VISOR
DIM-DIMMING
SM-CLP-303AL
MODEL WATTS COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
Example: (SM-CLP-303AL-80IND-47-120/277V-YM-BZ-PC)